KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: February 13,2023 APPROVED BY:

Shane Stolarczyk, County Jud%

Christina Bergmann, Commfysioner Precinel # |

« Bow -

Andra Wisian, Commissiofier Prec\\ct\#\)

L L—

Rithard Chhpman, Commissioner Precinct # 3

Chad Carpenter, Commissioner Precinct # 4



Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 2/13/23

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 3722 - Al Boerne Locksmith
Al Boerne Locksmith 0003169 File Cabinet Lock Assembly - Co Clerk 10-510-53330 02/13/2023 48.95
Vendor 3722 - A1 Boerne Locksmith Total: 48.95
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 148568199 Replace Transmitter & Trip Chg - 126 Rosewood 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 75.00
ADT Commercial LLC 148568271 12V Battery - 221 Fawn Valley 13-510-53330 02/13/2023 61.00
ADT Commercial LLC 148576694 Replace Cable/Wiring & Trip Chg - 221 Fawn Valley 13-510-53330 02/13/2023 75.00
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor IT 210 E San Antonio Ave 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 78.05
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor 118 Saunders 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 61.85
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor 126 Rosewood Ave 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 108.00
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor Jail 8 Staudt St 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-512-54861 02/13/2023 163.85
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor EMS 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-540-54861 02/13/2023 151.52
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor SO 6 Staudt St 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-560-54861 02/13/2023 62.70
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor P&T 4 Staudt St 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-579-54861 02/13/2023 165.45
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor 143 Mark Twain 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-660-54861 02/13/2023 38.52
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor RMEC 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-660-54861 02/13/2023 38.52
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor JSPP 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 10-660-54861 02/13/2023 40.67
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor R&B 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 11-620-54861 02/13/2023 36.37
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor & Maint Courthouse 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 13-510-53330 02/13/2023 587.09
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor Historic Courthouse 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 13-510-53330 02/13/2023 169.22
ADT Commercial LLC 148893979 Monitor 221 Fawn Valley 2/13/23 - 3/12/23 13-510-53330 02/13/2023 74.84
ADT Commercial LLC 50827872 1/15/23 Monitor JP #4 2/8/23 -3/7/23 13-510-53330 02/13/2023 4495
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 2,032.60
Vendor: 5823 - Amegy Bank
Amegy Bank INV0016615 Principal - Limited Tax Gen Ob Bonds Series 2016 65-409-59104 02/13/2023 1,300,000.00
Amegy Bank INV0016615 Interest - Limited Tax Gen Ob Bonds Series 2016 65-409-59204 02/13/2023 222,000.00
Vendor 5823 - Amegy Bank Total: 1,522,000.00
Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors 5177044523 Tires (4) C31 10-542-54540 02/13/2023 1,149.24
American Tire Distributors 5177388355 Tires (S) - Trailer #2439 10-406-53330 02/13/2023 229.95
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 1,379.19
Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016560 Jan '23 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep 10-000-22505 02/13/2023 4,858.24
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016560 Dec '22 - Jan '23 Vision - Pnun 10-361-46020 02/13/2023 67.68
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016560 Dec '22 Vision - Ccas 10-361-46020 02/13/2023 10.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016560 Jan '23 Vision - Co Surveyor 10-410-52020 02/13/2023 10.88
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016625 Feb '23 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep 10-000-22505 02/13/2023 5,026.48
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016625 Feb '23 Vision - Pnun 10-361-46020 02/13/2023 33.84
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0016625 Feb '23 Vision - Co Surveyor 10-410-52020 02/13/2023 10.88
Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total: 10,018.88
Vendor: 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC
AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC 116901 Voter Registration Forms (5,500) 10-404-54844 02/13/2023 1,835.00
Vendor 5455 - AMG Printing & Mailing, LLC Total: 1,835.00
Vendor: 1500 - Anderson Machinery San Antonio, Inc.
Anderson Machinery San Antonio, Inc. P302PH Parking Brake Switch #33 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 46.08
Vendor 1500 - Anderson Machinery San Antonio, Inc. Total: 46.08
Vendor: 7077 - Andra M. Wisian
Andra M. Wisian INV0016566 ReimbMeal/Mil/Hotel&Regis-NewlyElectComm 1/10-1/13 10-401-54270 02/13/2023 1,037.30
Vendor 7077 - Andra M. Wisian Total: 1,037.30
Vendor: 5832 - Apache Rifleworks
Apache Rifleworks KC01142023 Training Ammo 29-551-54280 02/13/2023 540.00
Vendor 5832 - Apache Rifleworks Total: 540.00
Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company 349836 S Gal. Drinking Water - JP #4 10-458-54861 02/13/2023 3.50
Aqua Beverage Company 350917 Cooler Rental - JP #4 10-458-54861 02/13/2023 10.50
Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total: 14.00
Vendor: 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/10/23 - 1/10/2023 Appt Atty #22-349CR 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 550.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/19/2023 - 1/19/2023 Appt Atty #9060 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 625.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/19/2023 - 1/19/2023 Appt Atty #22-519CR, #22-481CR & #22-523CR 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 150.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/19/2023 - 1/19/23 Appt Atty #23-019CR & #23-020CR 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 400.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/19/23 - 1/19/2023 Appt Atty #21-277CR 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 50.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/19/23 - 1/19/2023 Appt Atty #7353 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 350.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/19/23 - 1/19/23 Appt Atty #7636 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 350.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 11/10/22 - 11/10/22 Appt Atty #22-437CR 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 350.00
Vendor 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC Total: 2,825.00
Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc PS0375793-1 Cylinder Seal Kit #119 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 97.90
Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total: 97.90
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X01182023 CID Svc 12/11/22 - 1/10/23 10-560-54210 02/13/2023 63.00
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X01272023 210-415-7046 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Em Mgmt 10-406-54210 02/13/2023 44.04
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X01272023 210-415-7047 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 EMS 10-540-54210 02/13/2023 45.57
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X01272023 210-415-7050 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 EMS 10-540-54210 02/13/2023 45.57
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X01272023 210-415-7049 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 EMS 10-540-54210 02/13/2023 45.57
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X01272023 210-415-7048 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 EMS 10-540-54210 02/13/2023 45.57
AT&T Mobility 287284731716X01272023 830-534-0201 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 EMS 10-540-54210 02/13/2023 45.57
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy

Atmaos Energy
Atmos Energy

Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Payable Number

287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287284731716X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023
287299484011X01272023

Mtr 000835578 1/11/23
Mtr 002811926 1/11/23

Meter 100755 1/16/23
Meter 100763 1/16/23
Meter 105185 1/16/23
Meter 112826 1/16/23
Meter 114894 1/16/23
Meter 117591 1/16/23
Meter 117596 1/16/23
Meter 123025 1/9/23

Meter 123031 1/9/23

Meter 123229 1/16/23
Meter 123279 1/16/23
Meter 124471 1/16/23
Meter 137331 1/16/23
Meter 142114 1/16/23
Meter 200581 1/16/23

Description {ltem)

830-443-0564 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-431-7684 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-431-7458 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
iPad Airtime (6) Mobile CAD 12/20/22 - 1/19/23
830-443-1650 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
830-443-1906 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 FirstNet Air Cards
210-443-0961 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Rural Fire
830-431-7600 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Dep Fire Marshal
iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 JP #1

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 JP #2

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 1P #3

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 JP #4

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Const #1

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Const #2

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Const #3

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Const #4

CID Sve 12/20/22 - 1/19/23

Cell Phones (8) 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 SO

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 SO

iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Brush Site

iPad Air Cards (2) 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 Health Insp
iPad Air Cards 12/20/22 - 1/19/23 R&B

3036404200 12/10/22 - 1/11/23 EMS Comfort
3033905415 12/9/22 - 1/10/23 Comfort VFD

1106900-018 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 IP #4
1106900-003 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Pct #4 Warehouse
1106900-012 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 SO Tower Rd
1106900-002 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 EMS Tower
1106900-019 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Mark Twain
1106900-016 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Park House
1106900-015 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Stor Trailer
2308530-002 12/8/22 - 1/8/23 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd
2308530-001 12/8/22 - 1/8/23 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd
1106900-006 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 IP #2
1106900-004 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Comfort EMS
1106900-009 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 ComfortWasteStation
1106900-023 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 5 Toepperwein Rd
1106900-013 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 SO

1106900-007 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 10 Staudt St

Account Number

10-540-54240
10-540-54240
10-540-54240
10-540-54240
10-540-54240
10-540-54240
10-545-54210
43-545-54210
10-455-54240
10-456-54240
10-457-54240
10-458-54240
10-551-54240
10-552-54240
10-553-54240
10-554-54240
10-560-54210
10-560-54210
10-560-54240
10-596-54240
10-636-54240
11-620-54240

10-540-54400
10-546-54400

10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-660-54400
10-660-54400
10-510-54400
10-549-54400
10-549-54400
10-510-54400
10-540-54400
10-595-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Post Date

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total:

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total:

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023

Amount

30.00
30.00
30.00
180.00
30.00
30.00
41.83
46.07
30.00
30.00
33.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
39.32
427.09
2,541.34
30.00
60.00
30.00
4,123.54

220.29
338.87
559.16

415.52
32.70
49.50
35.43
94.15

141.29
29.51

136.13
85.61
90.56

221,71
26.59
93.81
26.00

485.86
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 1/16/23 1106900-014 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 RMEC 10-660-54400 02/13/2023 457.58
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 1/16/23 1106900-022 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Law Enf Facility 10-512-54400 02/13/2023 4,045.38
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 1/16/23 1106900-008 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 4 Staudt St 10-579-54400 02/13/2023 1,043.22
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 1/16/23 1106900-020 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Animal Control 10-408-54400 02/13/2023 373.46
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 1/16/23 1106900-005 12/15/22-1/15/23 WasteDisp-SpanishPass 10-595-54400 02/13/2023 46.94
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300464 1/16/23 1106900-021 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Recycling Cntr 10-597-54400 02/13/2023 97.56
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 1/16/23 1106900-017 12/15/22 - 1/15/23 Park Fac 10-660-54400 02/13/2023 122.99
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 8,151.50
Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC 23031 4hrs - 1 Interpreter 1/12/23/Case #8825 10-435-54092 02/13/2023 500.00
Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total: 500.00
Vendor: 7074 - Beaty Palmer Architects Inc.
Beaty Palmer Architects Inc. 22-41-01 PayApp#1-Arch.Pre-Design Phase/Dec'22-EMS Facility 70-540-55130 02/13/2023 2,000.00
Vendor 7074 - Beaty Palmer Architects Inc. Total: 2,000.00
Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1135200 Propane {80gal) - EMS Tower 10-406-53330 02/13/2023 235.20
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1135211 Propane (80gal) - Park Office 10-660-53330 02/13/2023 240.80
Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total: 476.00
Vendor: 7031 - BGIS Global Integrated Solutions US LLC
BGIS Global Integrated Solutions US LLC 68537 Remove & Replace Fuel Pumps - Kendalia Yard 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 1,537.86
Vendor 7031 - BGIS Global Integrated Solutions US LLC Total: 1,537.86
Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network 10128739v1438 Off Vst 11/30/22/Case #23-019 10-512-54050 02/13/2023 55.52
Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total: 55.52
Vendor: 2578 - Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc
Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc 0020480 Starter #153 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 289.00
Vendor 2578 - Big Moe Automotive Rebuilders Inc Total: 289.00
Vendor: 6472 - Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc
Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc 481-126655 Trailer Brake Control & Hitch #224 10-660-54540 02/13/2023 556.89
Vendor 6472 - Big Tex TrailerWorld Inc Total: 556.89
Vendor: 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC
Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC 2023-0026 Contract Services (24) 10-408-54950 02/13/2023 216.00
Vendor 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC Total: 216.00
Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 21831 Replaced Gas Valve - Boerne EMS 10-510-54500 02/13/2023 394.20
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 21871 Svc Agreement - Historic CH (4) 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 400.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 21872 Svc Agreement - CH Annex (5) 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 500.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 21879 Svc Agreement - Boerne EMS (6) 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 600.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 21892 Svc Agreement - Historic Jail 10-510-54861 02/13/2023 100.00
Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total: 1,994.20
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center 57551 1/2/23 Evals, Xrays & Extraction 12/6/22/#22-036 10-512-54050 02/13/2023 400.00
Boerne Dental Center §75511/2/23 Evals, Xrays & Extractions (2) 12/19/22/#23-024 10-512-54050 02/13/2023 687.00
Boerne Dental Center 57551 1/2/23 Evals, Xrays & Extraction12/5/22/#23-023 10-512-54050 02/13/2023 400.00
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total: 1,487.00
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11310.2 Black Toner 10-636-53100 02/13/2023 79.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11349 Toner, Lanyards, Pen Refills & Wireless Mouse 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 393.22
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11349.1 Copy Paper (2 Cases) 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 149.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11349.2 Pressboard Classification Folders 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 61.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11351 Dry Erase Sheets, Pens, Highlighters & Misc Supp 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 196.41
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11351.1 Wide/Legal Rule Note Pads (12) 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 24.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11351.2 Self-Stick Easel Pads 50-475-53330 02/13/2023 45.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11352 Laminating Sheets, Flash Drives & Misc Office Supp 10-455-53100 02/13/2023 292.84
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11352.1 Desk Pad Calendar 10-455-53100 02/13/2023 11.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11369 Shredder Lubricant Sheets 10-455-53100 02/13/2023 22.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11369.1 Selfinking Stamps (2) 10-455-53100 02/13/2023 69.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11377 Gel Pens (12) 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 24.26
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11383 Copy Paper,File Folders,Note Pads & Misc Supplies 10-456-53100 02/13/2023 275.89
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11383.1 Air Freshener Refills 10-456-53100 02/13/2023 17.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11390 Collapsible Crate & Paper 10-402-53100 02/13/2023 137.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11392 Binder Clips, Business Envelopes & Note Pads 10-497-53100 02/13/2023 249.81
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11392.1 Custom Printed Envelopes (5 Boxes) 10-497-53100 02/13/2023 334.95
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11396 Copy Paper & Tape 10-496-53100 02/13/2023 135.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11404 Wireless Laser Pointer (2) 50-475-53330 02/13/2023 159.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11411 File Folders & Index Tabs 10-496-53100 02/13/2023 41.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11426 Copy Paper (4 Cases) 10-435-53100 02/13/2023 227.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11427 Paper Shredder 10-455-53100 02/13/2023 149.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11427.1 Chair Mat 10-455-53100 02/13/2023 79.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11428 Copy Paper, Note Pads, Envelopes, Tape & Misc 10-450-53100 02/13/2023 704.75
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11428.1 Colored Paper, Correction Tape & Refills 10-450-53100 02/13/2023 152.70
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11430 Binders, Copy Paper & Misc Supplies 10-404-53100 02/13/2023 326.92
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11434 File Folders (4 Boxes) 10-470-53100 02/13/2023 118.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11446 Copy Paper & Black Toner 10-403-53100 02/13/2023 707.93
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Totai: 5,198.35
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 26004 Pest Control Sves/Dec '22 - Detention 10-512-54861 02/13/2023 210.00
Boerne Pest Control 26004 Pest Control Sves/Dec 22 - SO & CID 10-560-54861 02/13/2023 215.00
Boerne Pest Control 26085 Pest Control Sves/Dec '22 - Animal Control 10-408-54861 02/13/2023 100.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 525.00
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84813379 Vial Adapter Devices (2) 10-540-53910 02/13/2023 94.00
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84813380 Drug Vial Adapter Devices 10-540-53910 02/13/2023 94.00
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Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84813381 Drug Vial Adapter Devices 10-540-53910 02/13/2023 94.00
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84816974 EpiPens (4) - Waring VFD 10-549-54050 02/13/2023 1,195.56
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84818532 Instant Hot Packs 10-540-53910 02/13/2023 37.79
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84818533 Misc Medical Supplies 10-540-53910 02/13/2023 5,592.94
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 7,108.29
Vendor: 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC
Burns Architecture, LLC 15 Pay App #15-Basic Svc-Jail Expansion/Const Admin 70-512-55130 02/13/2023 10,053.75
Vendor 6815 - Burns Architecture, LLC Total: 10,053.75
Vendor: 7060 - Butler-Cohen LLC
Butler-Cohen LLC 816633 Pay App #3/ail Expansion Constr Svcs 1/1-1/31/23 70-512-55130 02/13/2023 674,860.13
Vendor 7060 - Butler-Cohen LLC Total: 674,860.13
Vendor: 5280 - Carol L. Collins
Carol L. Collins 10/1/2022 - 12/31/22 Appt Atty #18-671 (CPS) 10-436-54020 02/13/2023 153.00
Carol L. Collins 10/1/22 -12/31/22 Appt Atty #20-063 (CPS} 10-436-54020 02/13/2023 45.00
Vendor 5280 - Carol L. Collins Total: 198.00
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. GB30138 Surface Pro Keyboard 10-415-53330 02/13/2023 235.00
CDW Government, Inc. GB82046 Badge Print Ribbon 10-406-53330 02/13/2023 239.00
CDW Government, Inc. G(C62381 Fiber Patch Cables (4) 10-415-53330 02/13/2023 95.60
CDW Government, Inc. GD03127 MSI Pro AP241 All-In-One Computer - HR 10-415-53330 02/13/2023 627.00
CDW Government, Inc. GG39646 Microsoft Surface Laptop - Co. Judge 10-415-53330 02/13/2023 1,809.07
CDW Government, Inc. GG79846 Apple MacBook Air & Mouse - Comm #2 10-415-53330 02/13/2023 1,559.00
CDW Government, Inc. GH46932 Apple Care+ - Comm #2 10-415-53330 02/13/2023 195.00
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 4,759.67
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 1600145 1/16/23 26279101 12/15/22 - 1/16/23 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 02/13/2023 317.67
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 1/16/23 23385801 12/15/22 - 1/16/23 R&B 11-620-54400 02/13/2023 198.94
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 1/16/23 27961000 12/15/22 - 1/16/23 R&B 11-620-54400 02/13/2023 42.20
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 1/16/23 26949801 12/15/22 - 1/16/23 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 02/13/2023 43.88
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 9000043 1/16/23 27570100 12/15/22 - 1/16/23 R&B 11-620-54400 02/13/2023 423.05
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 1,025.74
Vendor: 7078 - Chad Carpenter
Chad Carpenter INVD016565 Reimb Meals/Mil/Hotel-NewlyElectedComm 1/9-1/13 10-401-54270 02/13/2023 1,203.23
Vendor 7078 - Chad Carpenter Total: 1,203.23
Vendor: 3413 - Charles F. Wetherbee
Charles F. Wetherbee 1/19/23 -1/19/23 Appt Atty #22-304CR 10-435-54020 02/13/2023 250.00
Vendor 3413 - Charles F. Wetherbee Total: 250.00
Vendor: 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese
Christina Bergmann Peese INV0016555 Reimb Regis - School for Co. Comm 2/21 - 2/23 10-401-54270 02/13/2023 250.00
Vendor 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese Total: 250.00
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 1903562626 Uniform Jacket - T. Schroeder 11-620-53360 02/13/2023 111.23
Cintas Corporation 87 4138350750 Uniform Rentals 11/22/22 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 02/13/2023 288.29
Cintas Corporation 87 4138350750 Uniform Rentals 11/22/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4138350750 Uniform Rentals 11/22/22 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4138350750 Uniform Rentals 11/22/22 - Recycling 10-597-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4142477587 Uniform Rentals 1/5/23 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4142477587 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 95.19
Cintas Corporation 87 4142477587 Uniform Rentals 1/5/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 02/13/2023 483.63
Cintas Corporation 87 4143347767 Uniform Rentals 1/12/23 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4143347767 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 97.09
Cintas Corporation 87 4143347767 Uniform Rentals 1/12/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 02/13/2023 397.56
Cintas Corporation 87 4143442218 Uniform Rentals 1/13/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 02/13/2023 119.63
Cintas Corporation 87 4143915933 Uniform Rentals 1/18/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 02/13/2023 117.00
Cintas Corporation 87 4143915933 Uniform Rentals 1/18/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4143915933 Uniform Rentals 1/18/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4143915933 Uniform Rentals 1/18/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4144057981 Uniform Rentals 1/19/23 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4144057981 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 95.19
Cintas Corporation 87 4144057981 Uniform Rentals 1/19/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 02/13/2023 423.24
Cintas Corporation 87 4144151682 Uniform Rentals 1/20/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 02/13/2023 119.63
Cintas Corporation 87 4144166368 Door Mat Rentals 1/20/23 10-510-53330 02/13/2023 96.42
Cintas Corporation 87 4144574346 Uniform Rentals 1/25/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 02/13/2023 117.00
Cintas Corporation 87 4144574346 Uniform Rentals 1/25/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4144574346 Uniform Rentals 1/25/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4144574346 Uniform Rentals 1/25/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4144731433 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 97.09
Cintas Corporation 87 4144731433 Uniform Rentals 1/26/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 02/13/2023 383.24
Cintas Corporation 87 4144834382 Uniform Rentals 1/27/23 - Parks 10-660-53360 02/13/2023 119.63
Cintas Corporation 87 4144849180 Door Mat Rentals 1/27/23 10-510-53330 02/13/2023 96.42
Cintas Corporation 87 4145286400 Uniform Rentals 2/1/23 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 02/13/2023 117.00
Cintas Corporation 87 4145286400 Uniform Rentals 2/1/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4145286400 Uniform Rentals 2/1/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 02/13/2023 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4145286400 Uniform Rentals 2/1/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 02/13/2023 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4145556982 Door Mat Rentals 2/3/23 10-510-53330 02/13/2023 96.42
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 3,634.89
Vendor: 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2
Cintas Corporation No.2 5115314024, First Aid Cabinet Supplies - Truck Kit 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 119.42
Cintas Corporation No.2 5137485903 First Aid Cabinet Supplies 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 249.38
Cintas Corporation No.2 5141178939 First Aid Cabinet Supplies 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 130.45
Vendor 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2 Total: 499.25
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 1673 - Circle H Signs
Circle H Signs

Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities

City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities

Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory

City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory

Vendor: 5781 - Coldfire Safety Services

Coldfire Safety Services

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payable Number

3095

M-0001 1/17/23
M-0001 1/17/23
M-0001 1/17/23
M-0001 1/17/23
M-0001 1/17/23
M-0001 1/17/23
M-0020 1/19/23
M-0020 1/19/23
M-0020 1/19/23
M-0090 1/26/23
M-0090 1/26/23
M-0090 1/26/23
M-0090 1/26/23
M-0090 1/26/23

1222-18
1222-19

4547C

366672
367417
367939
368227
368235
368273
368339
368340
368342
368343
368352
368360
368363
368366
368416

Description (Item)

Fire Prevention Banner & Handouts

01-5110-00 12/1/22 - 1/3/23 OId Jail
01-5120-00 12/1/22 - 1/3/23 Historic Courthouse
01-4660-00 12/1/22 - 1/3/23 114 Blanco Rd E
01-5100-00 12/1/22 - 1/3/23 210 E. San Antonio
01-5220-01 12/1/22 - 1/3/23 Courthouse
03-0575-02 12/1/22 - 1/3/23 221 Fawn Valley
09-0426-02 12/8/22 - 1/9/23 118 Saunders St S2
09-0425-03 12/8/22 - 1/9/23 118 Saunders St S1
09-0430-06 12/8/22 - 1/9/23 126 Rosewood Ave
13-2460-00 12/16/22 - 1/17/23 10 Staudt St
13-2465-00 12/16/22 - 1/17/23 8 Staudt St
13-7100-00 12/16/22 - 1/17/23 EMS

13-2470-00 12/16/22 - 1/17/23 6 Staudt St 1
13-2472-00 12/16/22 - 1/17/23 6 Staudt St 2

Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074
Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300058

Fire Extinguishers Inspec & Maint - All Locations

Antifreeze B32

Batteries (2) BS4

Mobil Super Synthetic Oil (55gal Drum) - Stock
Batteries (3) #11

Oil Dry (10) - Bergheim VFD

Credit - Battery Core (3) #11 (Ref INV 368227)
Fuel System Cleaner C31

Fuel System Cleaner & Additive

Battery C31

Light #144

Credit - Core Deposit C31 (Ref INV 368342)
Rubber Latches #178

P8 Blaster Penetrant (12) - Shop

Light - Stock

Hydraulic Hose & Fittings #119

Account Number

43-545-53330

10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-512-54400
10-540-54400
10-560-54400
10-560-54400

Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total:

10-402-53330
10-402-53330

Vendor 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory Total:

10-510-54861

Vendor 5781 - Coldfire Safety Services Total:

10-542-54540
10-546-54540
10-560-53300
11-620-54540
11-620-53330
11-620-54540
10-542-54540
11-620-53300
10-542-54540
11-620-54540
10-542-54540
11-620-54540
11-620-53610
11-620-54540
11-620-54540

Post Date

02/13/2023

Vendor 1673 - Circle H Signs Total:

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023

02/13/2023
02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Amount

224.80
224.80

168.03
1,227.25
8.52
191.57
8,475.53
1,602.10
115.79
172.32
464.83
296.59
9,033.02
1,749.91
436.19
98.48
24,040.13

20.00
20.00
40.00

4,730.75
4,730.75

39.96
325.38
1,998.98
521.97
102.00
-81.00
14.59
40.77
162.69
3.95
-18.00
20.14
75.48
3.95
93.64

2/8/2023 8:48:30 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368467 Credit - Brake Cleaner (Ref INV 367373) 11-620-53610 02/13/2023 -125.64
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368488 Cable Ties (3) - Shop 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 40.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368503 Oil Filters (3) #186 & #241 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 15.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368507 Brake Clean - Shop 11-620-53610 02/13/2023 137.88
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368508 Wiper Blades E61 10-548-54540 02/13/2023 23.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368510 Wiper Blades #197 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 30.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368547 Light #81 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 12.60
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368549 Wiper Blades #33 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 13.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368559 Relay #33 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 6.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368561 Relay - Stock 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 6.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368601 Hood Lift Supports #280 10-540-54540 02/13/2023 38.80
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368641 Air Door Actuator #189 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 22.07
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368712 Credit - 55gal Oil Drum (Ref INV 367939) 10-560-53300 02/13/2023 -798.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368846 Coolant Filter #133 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 9.41
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368847 Air/Oil Filters #189 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 21.30
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368953 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters #65 10-596-54540 02/13/2023 136.57
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368954 Air/Fuel/Oil & Hydraulic Filters #196 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 204.41
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368991 Air Fresheners 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 35.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368992 Air Fresheners 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 22.14
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368994 Brake Pads #278 10-540-54540 02/13/2023 44.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 368998 Wiper Blades #240 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 39.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369017 Air Filter #508 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 11.66
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369042 Credit - Wiper Blade #240 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 -2.14
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369056 Brake Away Battery #147 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 49.26
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369062 Hydraulic Filters #14 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 137.32
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369063 Oil Filter #14 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 26.89
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369064 Air Filters #14 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 105.85
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369097 Under Coating Spray - R&B 11-620-53610 02/13/2023 79.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369135 Brake Fluid (2) S36 10-542-54540 02/13/2023 19.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369149 Brakeline S36 10-542-54540 02/13/2023 3.86
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369154 Tail Light #10 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 45.47
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369162 LED Lights #178 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 119.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369188 Air Filter #196 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 20.65
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369189 Qil Filter #240 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 533
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369196 Heater Hose Connector #282 10-540-54540 02/13/2023 16.31
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369206 Oil (8 Qrts) #1272 10-512-54540 02/13/2023 71.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369233 Air/Fuel/Qil Filters #12 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 103.90
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369259 Starter Switch #153 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 11.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369378 Butane Torch & Fuel - Shop 11-620-53330 02/13/2023 41.58
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369481 Air Filters (3) #62 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 58.23
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369493 LED Lights #178 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 41.60
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369505 Battery #183 10-660-54540 02/13/2023 121.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369534 Antifreeze #62 11-620-54540 02/13/2023 65.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369676 Intake Manifold Gaskets #133 10-406-54540 02/13/2023 51.29
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name Payable Number
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369699
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369700
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369701
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369703
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369713
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369714
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369715
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369723
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369755
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369797
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369798
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369818
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369819
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369823
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 369855

Vendor: 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc

Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0005766-IN
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0666529-IN
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0667261-IN
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0668988-IN

Vendor: 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company
Cooper Equipment Company IN57942

Vendor: 3798 - Corrections Software Solutions, LP
Corrections Software Solutions, LP 52941

Vendor: 7080 - Csilla Scott
Csilla Scott INV0016622

Vendor: 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, Inc.
DASH Medical Gloves, Inc. INV1278873

Vendor: 7071 - Denise Maxwell, County Clerk
Denise Maxwell, County Clerk INV0016630
Denise Maxwell, County Clerk INV0O016630

Vendor: 5700 - Denise Maxwell
Denise Maxwell INV0016628

Description (Item)

Oil Filter S36

Air/Oil Filters #188

Air/Qil Filters #612
Air/Hydraulic/Fuel/Coolant Filters #62
Air Filter & Primer Bulb Cap #527
Battery Cable S36

Solder Pellets - Shop

Spark Plug #527

Battery Accessories S36

Battery #190

Steering Rack Bushing #1308

Sea Foam Spray #1309 & RF275
Fuel System Cleaner #1309/RF275
Sway Bar Repair Kit #1309

Air Brake Chamber #10

Kitchen PM Service 1/30/23 - 2/28/23
Dishwasher Control Board, Parts & Labor 1/23/23
Parts & Labor - Svc Call Oven & Warming Unit
Svc Call & Labor - Oven 1/17/23

Emulsion Tank Fill Hose

Software Maintenance/Jan '23

Refund Overpayment - American Fidelity

Nitrile Gloves (20 Cases)

P/J Cash Payouts & Donations 1/17
P/) Cash Payouts & Donations 1/19 - 1/20

Reimb Meals - 2023 CDCA Conf 1/23 - 1/26

Account Number

10-542-54540
11-620-54540
10-597-53330
11-620-54540
11-620-54540
10-542-54540
11-620-53330
11-620-54540
10-542-54540
43-545-54540
10-540-54540
11-620-53610
11-620-53300
11-620-54540
11-620-54540

Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total:

10-512-54861
10-512-53330
10-512-53330
10-512-53330

Vendor 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc Total:

11-620-53330

Vendor 2478 - Cooper Equipment Company Total:

10-438-54523

Vendor 3798 - Corrections Software Solutions, LP Total:

10-361-46020

10-512-53330

Vendor 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, Inc. Total:

10-435-54850
10-435-54850

Vendor 7071 - Denise Maxwell, County Clerk Total:

10-403-54270

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Post Date

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023

02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023
02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

Vendor 7080 - Csilla Scott Total:

02/13/2023

02/13/2023
02/13/2023

02/13/2023

Amount

533
40.02
26.07

374.41
11.13

9.30
14.24

2.97
12.47

162.69
54.71
34.58
29.18
18.39
65.38

5,310.98

334.00
1,334.44
2,663.99

320.50
4,652.93

979.01
979.01

312.00
312.00

31.55
31.55

2,218.00
2,218.00

282.00
480.00
762.00

79.62

2/8/2023 8:48:30 AM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Denise Maxwell

Payable Number
INV0016628

Vendor: 4980 - Department of Information Resources

Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources
Department of Information Resources

Vendor: 1033 - Dependable Insurance Agency
Dependable Insurance Agency

Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.
Diamond Drugs, Inc.

Vendor: 6847 - Discount Tire
Discount Tire

Vendor: 4560 - Douglas Burford
Douglas Burford
Douglas Burford

Vendor: 4512 - DSHS Central Lab MC2004
DSHS Central Lab MC2004

Vendor: 5419 - Election Center
Election Center
Election Center

Vendor: 1222 - Election Systems & Software, Inc.
Election Systems & Software, Inc.

Vendor: 6572 - Encore Industrial Products, LLC
Encore Industrial Products, LLC

23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N
23120808N

000774

IN001290030

1344407

1/10/23 -1/12/23
12/15/22 - 12/15/22

6595-122022

236359001
236359001

CD2050016

P28815

Description {item)

Reimb Meal - 2023 CDCA Conf 1/23-1/26 S. Jackson

Long Distance Dec '22 - Elections

Long Distance Dec '22 - IT

Long Distance Dec '22 - Dist Clerk

Long Distance Dec '22 - JP #1

Long Distance Dec '22 - JP #3

Long Distance Dec ‘22 - Crim Dist Atty
Long Distance Dec '22 - Courthouse Fac
Long Distance Dec '22 - SO

Long Distance Dec '22 - Adult Prob

Long Distance Dec '22 - Health & Welfare

Bond - J. Hudson State Tax A/C 1/1/23 -1/1/25

Inmate Rx/Dec '22

Tire #2106

Appt Atty #18-630CR
Appt Atty #9019 & #22-439CR

Chemical Analysis PWS 1300074

2023 Membership Dues - R. Fincke
2023 Membership Dues - S. Decker

Election Site Support 11/8/22

Chain Lubricant

Post Dates: 2/13/2023 - 2/13/2023

Post Date

02/13/2023
Vendor 5700 - Denise Maxwell Total:

Account Number

10-450-54270

10-404-54200 02/13/2023